
Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federacio GS1 GS 2 GS1+GS2 Final Total GS

1 4 7490926 ROCAMORA ONA CAEI CAT 65 100 165 100 265
1 12 7490960 BARGALLO JULIA CAEI CAT 100 65 165 100 265
3 10 7490242 QUIXAL ANNIA LMCE CAT 85 75 160 75 235
4 30 14072 GALOFRE ANNA MLEC CAT 56 85 141 65 206
5 6 76275 UCELAY MARIA CAEI CAT 75 60 135 60 195
6 17 95078 RUIZ MONICA C.E.T CAT 52 46 98 56 154
7 28 7491270 DURAN MIREIA LLIVI CAT 40 49 89 52 141
8 19 7490917 DEULOFEU MIREIA CANMC CAT 32 52 84 49 133
9 23 7491081 TAULER JANA CANMC CAT 44 38 82 46 128

10 21 12797 DIAZPRIETO ANNA U.E.C CAT 36 44 80 44 124
11 7 7490924 GARI CATALINA CAEI CAT 49 28 77 40 117
12 24 7490391 JUST EMMA CANMC CAT 15 56 71 38 109
13 8 7490046 VAZQUEZ LAIA GRAN CAT 46 24 70 36 106
14 14 7490959 SORIA LAURA CAEI CAT 38 30 68 34 102
15 16 7490449 AYARZA ANE CAEI CAT 24 38 62 32 94
15 26 76116 FERNANDEZ MARIA CEVA CAT 30 32 62 32 94
17 29 7491129 RAFEL ARES ACEC CAT 60 0 60 28 88
17 34 76269 MARCET CARLA CAEI CAT 20 40 60 28 88
19 42 7491077 PLANA IRENE CANMC CAT 26 26 52 24 76

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS II ‐ 3a FASE
Gegant  Dones

20 11 95095 LOMBARTE NURIA C.E.T CAT 30 12 42 22 64
21 9 7491200 CAPELLA LAURA GRAN CAT 22 16 38 20 58
21 27 7490062 MONTESINOS MIREIA CEAC CAT 0 38 38 20 58
23 3 7491097 LAPEDRA ADA CEVA CAT 17 19 36 18 54
23 2 13840 SERRANO CRISTINA C.E.T CAT 34 2 36 18 54
25 33 7495060 VILALTA ANDREA MLEC CAT 18 15 33 16 49
26 47 7492080 OLIVA MARTA GRAN CAT 14 17 31 15 46
27 38 7491364 CASTANY SARA CEAP CAT 19 11 30 14 44
28 41 13024 VIDAL MARIA LMCE CAT 16 10 26 13 39
28 48 13462 LLONGUERAS DIANA GRAN CAT 13 13 26 13 39
30 1 7212 PEREZ CARLA C.C.E CAT 0 22 22 11 33
31 5 11722 VILANOVA CRISTINA LMCE CAT 0 20 20 10 30
31 46 11751 GARGALLO MONICA LMCE CAT 12 8 20 10 30
33 22 13841 GISPERT SONIA CANMC CAT 0 19 19 8 27
34 31 7491143 BLANCHER LAIA CEAC CAT 11 7 18 7 25
35 35 7490344 TORRAS ANA CANMC CAT 3 14 17 6 23
36 40 7490700 SANCHEZ ALMA CEVA CAT 10 0 10 5 15
37 15 76215 FERNANDEZ JUNE CEVA CAT 0 9 9 4 13
37 64 7490063 VAYREDA PAULA CEAC CAT 9 0 9 4 13
39 52 1492548 CASTELLVI JULIA CEMT CAT 8 0 8 2 10
40 37 7491078 GORINA LAURA CANMC CAT 7 0 7 1 8
41 43 7490399 GUIX TERESA CANMC CAT 0 6 6 0 6
41 54 7490109 MARTINEZ ARANTXA CEVA CAT 6 0 6 0 6
43 20 3495063 CASTELLTORT INES CANMC CAT 0 5 5 0 5
43 56 1492481 MARRODAN ANDREA G.E.R CAT 5 0 5 0 5
45 13 7490244 PAU NURIA LMCE CAT 0 4 4 0 4
45 44 7491362 NAVARRO ITZIAR CEAP CAT 4 0 4 0 4
47 32 7491163 MASVIDAL JULIA CEAC CAT 0 3 3 0 3
48 57 7491783 ALBA AGATA CEAP CAT 2 0 2 0 2
49 49 7491164 MOLLER ARIADNA CEAC CAT 0 1 1 0 1
49 50 7491782 VIDAL CLARA CEAP CAT 1 0 1 0 1



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federació SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 22 76268 SAMPER ELI CAEI CAT 100 0 100 0 100
2 2 7490391 JUST EMMA CANMC CAT 85 0 85 0 85
3 6 7490244 PAU NURIA LMCE CAT 75 0 75 0 75
4 5 7490960 BARGALLO JULIA CAEI CAT 65 0 65 0 65
5 8 11722 VILANOVA CRISTINA LMCE CAT 60 0 60 0 60
6 17 95078 RUIZ MONICA C.E.T CAT 56 0 56 0 56
7 15 7490242 QUIXAL ANNIA LMCE CAT 52 0 52 0 52
8 25 7491129 RAFEL ARES ACEC CAT 49 0 49 0 49
9 3 7490062 MONTESINOS MIREIA CEAC CAT 46 0 46 0 46
10 1 7212 PEREZ CARLA C.C.E CAT 44 0 44 0 44
11 4 76275 UCELAY MARIA CAEI CAT 40 0 40 0 40
12 21 7491200 CAPELLA LAURA GRAN CAT 38 0 38 0 38
13 23 13840 SERRANO CRISTINA C.E.T CAT 36 0 36 0 36
14 7 7490917 DEULOFEU MIREIA CANMC CAT 34 0 34 0 34
15 20 13841 GISPERT SONIA CANMC CAT 32 0 32 0 32
16 10 95095 LOMBARTE NURIA C.E.T CAT 30 0 30 0 30
17 24 7491270 DURAN MIREIA LLIVI CAT 28 0 28 0 28
18 27 14072 GALOFRE ANNA MLEC CAT 26 0 26 0 26
19 14 7490046 VAZQUEZ LAIA GRAN CAT 24 0 24 0 24
20 11 7491081 TAULER JANA CANMC CAT 22 0 22 0 22
21 26 7490926 ROCAMORA ONA CAEI CAT 20 0 20 0 20
22 9 76215 FERNANDEZ JUNE CEVA CAT 19 0 19 0 19
23 12 12797 DIAZPRIETO ANNA U.E.C CAT 18 0 18 0 18

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS II ‐ 3a FASE
Eslalom Dones

24 34 7495060 VILALTA ANDREA MLEC CAT 17 0 17 0 17
25 43 7491077 PLANA IRENE CANMC CAT 16 0 16 0 16
26 13 3495063 CASTELLTORT INES CANMC CAT 15 0 15 0 15
27 28 7490924 GARI CATALINA CAEI CAT 14 0 14 0 14
28 19 7490959 SORIA LAURA CAEI CAT 13 0 13 0 13
29 33 7491163 MASVIDAL JULIA CEAC CAT 12 0 12 0 12
30 32 7491143 BLANCHER LAIA CEAC CAT 11 0 11 0 11
31 16 7491097 LAPEDRA ADA CEVA CAT 10 0 10 0 10
32 42 13024 VIDAL MARIA LMCE CAT 9 0 9 0 9
33 37 7490061 PELLICE ESTHER CEAC CAT 8 0 8 0 8
34 31 76116 FERNANDEZ MARIA CEVA CAT 7 0 7 0 7
35 35 76269 MARCET CARLA CAEI CAT 6 0 6 0 6
36 40 1492768 RIU PAULA CEMT CAT 5 0 5 0 5
37 36 7490344 TORRAS ANA CANMC CAT 4 0 4 0 4
38 50 7491164 MOLLER ARIADNA CEAC CAT 3 0 3 0 3
39 47 11751 GARGALLO MONICA LMCE CAT 2 0 2 0 2
40 46 7490386 SOLE MAR LMCE CAT 1 0 1 0 1



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federacio GS1 GS 2 GS1+GS2 Final Total GS

1 26 76270 PUENTE ALEX CAEI CAT 100 100 200 100 300
2 8 1492788 MARTORELL IGNASI MLEC CAT 85 85 170 85 255
3 15 7149 SALARICH JOAQUIN MLEC CAT 75 75 150 75 225
4 27 7382 MATEU MIQUEL MLEC CAT 60 60 120 65 185
5 5 7490131 RUIZ V IGNACIO ACEC CAT 65 52 117 60 177
6 23 7490396 DEL CAMPO JUAN CEVA CAT 52 56 108 56 164
7 3 7146 VERDAGUER ARNAU MLEC CAT 56 38 94 52 146
8 17 13185 PONS ALEX MLEC CAT 40 49 89 49 138
9 22 7490132 CRUZ ERIK ACEC CAT 18 65 83 46 129

10 21 6491937 SERRA JORDI GRAN CAT 38 40 78 44 122
11 13 7490341 GARCIA MARCOS CAEI CAT 38 36 74 40 114
11 11 11343 JULIA JOAQUIM G.N.A CAT 30 44 74 40 114
11 1 76274 MOSTEIRO SANTI CAEI CAT 46 28 74 40 114
14 12 7490925 GUERRA GABRIEL CAEI CAT 24 46 70 34 104
15 39 7490915 PEREIRO JON CEVA CAT 32 34 66 32 98
16 31 7490920 BLEDA ALEX CEVA CAT 28 34 62 30 92
16 2 76271 ESPAÑA MARCO CAEI CAT 49 13 62 30 92
18 9 76294 BALLESTER DANI CAEI CAT 22 34 56 26 82
19 18 76293 ISUSI ANTXON CAEI CAT 44 0 44 24 68

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS II ‐ 3a FASE
Gegant  Homes

19 18 76293 ISUSI ANTXON CAEI CAT 44 0 44 24 68
19 30 6490065 CASANY MIQUEL GRAN CAT 20 24 44 24 68
21 46 7491161 MARIN ORIOL CEAC CAT 19 19 38 20 58
21 14 13529 CASANOVAS GERARD BELLV CAT 38 0 38 20 58
23 37 1492499 SENDZUL JOSHUA LMCE CAT 13 22 35 18 53
24 41 13040 VILADOT ORIOL LMCE CAT 13 18 31 17 48
25 40 7490048 MIRAS MARTI GRAN CAT 14 15 29 16 45
26 32 7490400 VILAPLANA ALBERT CANMC CAT 0 26 26 15 41
26 24 13181 McCLELLAN JONATHAN MLEC CAT 26 0 26 15 41
28 51 7490103 VILA IGNASI CANMC CAT 11 14 25 13 38
28 38 13179 CORDERO FERRAN MLEC CAT 17 8 25 13 38
30 29 76291 ESCAYOLA MIGUEL CAEI CAT 0 20 20 11 31
31 33 6709 SUÑE EDUARD LMCE CAT 9 10 19 10 29
32 34 13837 JUNCADELLA ALEJANDRO LMCE CAT 7 11 18 9 27
33 43 7490060 SOLES MARC CEAC CAT 0 17 17 8 25
34 6 7490097 BERTRAN ADRIA BELLV CAT 16 0 16 7 23
34 19 7491157 CASTELL JOAN CEAC CAT 0 16 16 7 23
36 48 3495064 SOLER ARNAU CANMC CAT 10 5 15 5 20
36 28 13028 RAVENTOS IGNASI LMCE CAT 15 0 15 5 20
38 35 11342 PEREZ GUILLEM G.N.A CAT 6 7 13 3 16
39 54 11760 PAL ALEX LMCE CAT 8 4 12 2 14
39 36 2492448 ORDOÑEZ JAN CANMC CAT 0 12 12 2 14
41 20 76292 GARAI XAVIER CAEI CAT 0 9 9 0 9
42 7 7490995 COGOLLOS FERNANDO CEVA CAT 0 6 6 0 6
43 65 2492631 MORATO VICTOR CEMT CAT 2 3 5 0 5
43 59 13834 MASOLIVER MATIAS CANMC CAT 5 0 5 0 5
45 58 7495061 HARO ALBERT CANMC CAT 4 0 4 0 4
46 64 7490998 CASTELLS MARC CANMC CAT 3 0 3 0 3
47 42 95124 COLOMER PERE CEAP CAT 0 2 2 0 2
48 45 11761 MOLLER ALFONSO LMCE CAT 0 1 1 0 1
48 4 13097 IGLESIAS ALVARO CEVA CAT 1 0 1 0 1



Pos Dorsal Llic Corredor Club Federació SL 1 SL 2 SL1+SL2 Final Total SL

1 24 7149 SALARICH JOAQUIN MLEC CAT 100 0 100 0 100
2 28 1492788 MARTORELL IGNASI MLEC CAT 85 0 85 0 85
3 2 7490097 BERTRAN ADRIA BELLV CAT 75 0 75 0 75
4 14 13529 CASANOVAS GERARD BELLV CAT 65 0 65 0 65
5 13 7146 VERDAGUER ARNAU MLEC CAT 60 0 60 0 60
6 17 13185 PONS ALEX MLEC CAT 56 0 56 0 56
7 5 6491937 SERRA JORDI GRAN CAT 52 0 52 0 52
8 11 13097 IGLESIAS ALVARO CEVA CAT 49 0 49 0 49
9 9 7490131 RUIZ V IGNACIO ACEC CAT 46 0 46 0 46
10 10 7382 MATEU MIQUEL MLEC CAT 44 0 44 0 44
11 1 7490925 GUERRA GABRIEL CAEI CAT 40 0 40 0 40
12 16 7491157 CASTELL JOAN CEAC CAT 38 0 38 0 38
13 4 7490341 GARCIA MARCOS CAEI CAT 36 0 36 0 36
14 20 7490132 CRUZ ERIK ACEC CAT 34 0 34 0 34
15 27 11343 JULIA JOAQUIM G.N.A CAT 32 0 32 0 32
16 37 2492448 ORDOÑEZ JAN CANMC CAT 30 0 30 0 30
17 30 76291 ESCAYOLA MIGUEL CAEI CAT 28 0 28 0 28
18 8 76294 BALLESTER DANI CAEI CAT 26 0 26 0 26
19 38 1492499 SENDZUL JOSHUA LMCE CAT 24 0 24 0 24
20 33 7490400 VILAPLANA ALBERT CANMC CAT 22 0 22 0 22
21 44 7490060 SOLES MARC CEAC CAT 20 0 20 0 20
22 32 7490920 BLEDA ALEX CEVA CAT 19 0 19 0 19
23 18 13181 McCLELLAN JONATHAN MLEC CAT 18 0 18 0 18

CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA INFANTILS II ‐ 3a FASE
Eslalom Homes

24 29 95131 CASAS FRANCESC MLEC CAT 17 0 17 0 17
25 31 7159 AMETLLER ORIOL LMCE CAT 16 0 16 0 16
26 23 76292 GARAI XAVIER CAEI CAT 15 0 15 0 15
27 22 7490995 COGOLLOS FERNANDO CEVA CAT 14 0 14 0 14
27 12 76271 ESPAÑA MARCO CAEI CAT 14 0 14 0 14
29 26 13028 RAVENTOS IGNASI LMCE CAT 12 0 12 0 12
30 34 6709 SUÑE EDUARD LMCE CAT 11 0 11 0 11
31 21 76293 ISUSI ANTXON CAEI CAT 10 0 10 0 10
32 53 7490103 VILA IGNASI CANMC CAT 9 0 9 0 9
33 36 11342 PEREZ GUILLEM G.N.A CAT 8 0 8 0 8
34 58 7491693 NESWEDA IGNACIO LLIVI CAT 7 0 7 0 7
35 40 7490915 PEREIRO JON CEVA CAT 6 0 6 0 6
36 51 13037 SICRAS ALEIX LMCE CAT 5 0 5 0 5
37 47 7491161 MARIN ORIOL CEAC CAT 4 0 4 0 4
38 59 7495061 HARO ALBERT CANMC CAT 3 0 3 0 3
39 41 7490048 MIRAS MARTI GRAN CAT 2 0 2 0 2
40 65 7490998 CASTELLS MARC CANMC CAT 1 0 1 0 1
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